
l{rJlura?ffud / ACCOUnI NO.
riarunr:uir.riufi / Daie

il"wrnmla.lnsntr : utnrtnunrtfiufirg€daur,tfi.r
Report Type : Historical Statement

darirgf / Aecount Name
11t05t2024

inuwrruua EI
aurorrluu*rfiyrl {rfiq {r.rurtu}
$iam Cammerdal Bank PCL,
I nilutsa'!firrn nrxeqin: rtoaq{nr nvru. 10g00
I Ratchadapisek Rd., Jatujak, Jatujak, Bangkok 10900

uinr:rianq{a4afiqfi uo;mmrudxl I lnformation Reporting
uint.r / Product Name : SCB Business Nei

Pages 1 of 3

TRUM Q CO.,LTD.
mqariu I Curreney. Tna

-lnrard I -,-;- .-
Description

nfin:'lnu {KBANK) /X895944

nfinrlnu (KBANK) /X541 1 12

nfin:Imu (KBANK) /X817533

nfin:'tvrs (KBANK) /X568313

trlarrorn SCB x429g uru fi6nrEnr n:uirfiu

oarufiu (GSB) /X923979

nfi n :'tiru (KBAN Ki lX27 A1SE

iulouarn SCB x3534 xr18 rr'rily rJ.:rrludun:

nfinrlyru (KBANK) 1X449164

nfi n:'triu {KBANKi iX61 21 31

Sulouarn SCB x3870 lnu rofinx lwf,anrl

n:,itnw (BBL) 1X042350

nft n:lxs {l(BAf'J K) tX7 47 27 4

nfinrlyru (KBANK) /X898881

nft nrlyrir (KBAN K) lXO3137 7

nftn'r'lnu (KBANK) tx174891

nft n':'[yru (KBAN K) 1X823790

Sulauarn SCB x7422 uru fiu5fiu diSure

nr.rlvru (KTB) 1X646664

nfinrlyur (KBANK) /X1 1 71 56

nfin:'iyru (KtsANK) /X1 1 71 56

Sulouorn SCB x9206 uru r:n: uo ril.t

irToulrn SCB x9206 uru r.rn.r rro.:firr

nft n :inu (KtsAl'lK) I X47 42Ag

nftn'rlnu {KBANK) /X359485

nfinrlnu (I(BANK) 1X263534

nfi n:'litu (KBANK) /X978634

Counter Service at 7-1 1 (10943)

iulouorn SCB x4031 uru w.lririioni rrgror

n1'tn* (KTB) 1X597649

oror:a*o.:r*i lcHB) /x1 73703

nfr n':lyrs (KBANI$ lX61 2924

yrmr':'.'lvrlaurro (TTB) /X70761 0

n61vru (KTB) /X225436

nftn:Ins (KBANK) 1X490370
il n:rrtr,*iasiaii A -27 7 7 -7 7 77
t a-2777-7777

Date Time Tr Code Channel Cheque No

1010512Q24 23Oi Xi ENET NiA

10i05/2024 23:33 X1 ENET N/A

'1010512024 23:55 X'l ENET N/A

1110512024 OA:21 XI ENET N/A

1110512424 01:10 XI ENET N/A

11t45t2024 013A X1 ENET N/A

11t0512024 A2:46 Xi ENET NiA

0022849553
11!A5t2024

NiA.

NIA

N/A

N/A

u'cl6rit.lrufiaufil
Debit Credit

1,000.00

950,00

815.00

500.00

1 ,1 00.00

342"0A

825.00

950.00

900.00

900.00

900.00

10.00

elq nn

800.00

255.00

840.0c

955.00

950.00

1,050.00

850.00

850.00

900.00

900.00

865.00

2,000.00

681.00

857.00

950.00

665.00

1 nAn nn

825.00

1,060.00

1,C00 00

11JAA2024 A332 X1 ENET

11105t2024 03:33 X1 ENET

11/0512024 16:48 C1 TELL

11t05t202417.30 X1 ENET

11/4512A24 06:12 X1 EtiET N/A

'11105i2024 09:38 X1 ENET N/A

111051202411:07 X1 ENET N/A

11!ASEA2411:24 X1 ENET N/A

11t05t2024 11.52 X1 ENET NIA

11lA5l?024 12:04 X1 ENET N/A

11t0512A24 12.?2 X_1 ENET N/A

11t05t2Q24 M:A6 X1 ENET

1114512O24 14:06 X] ENET

11105t202414:1Q X1 ENET N/A

111O512024 14:42 X1 ENET NIA

11t051202414:42 X1 ENET N/A

1110512A24 M:43 X] ENET N/A

11105/2024 14:45 X1 ENET N/A

11i0512A24 i4:54 X1 ENET NIA

11105/2024 15:59 X1 ENET NiA

1110512A2416:21 Xl ENET NIA

1i105/2024 16:35 X] ENET N1A

N/A

N/A

11!05/2A2417:,37 X1 Et'lET N/A

1110512024 17:42 X1 ENET N/A

11t0512024 17:49 Xl ENET N/A

1110512Q2.4 17:57 X1 ENET N/A

11t45802417:59 XI ENET NtA 800.00

11/05t2Q2418:15 X1 ENET NIA 1,000,00
ransr:fi'hiiirtilutio.rfiarurrlutifiti'rxn01,o-r6n'Inrrtir6or&rllinilx{iyuurroil}Alirrai ei1a5
This is a computer generated and requires no signature. For mcre information 

I



fl.1

lnawrrfrud m
tu'rslr rlilrrlar6rel {rfio (ruuruu)
Siam Cornrnercial Bank PCL,
9 aililirs"Ifirffir $rxrq{n: rtmeq{nr nnu. 10900
I Ratchadapisek Rd., Jatujak, Jatujak, Bangkok 10900

Pancq ? nf i

uBnr:rirnqdarynrirgfl ua;mmrudxl / lnformation Reporting
u?nrr I Product Name : SCB Business Net

uururnrriryf / Account No.
u d.^ -

lroltH Tgtrt"t1.ilul4' Uale
0022849553

rJrvrnfirlo{tranrr : utnrt'rruntrrfiufirgf,tiouufi.l
Report Type : Historical $iatement

daritp6 / Account Name TRUM Q co.,LTD.

Date Time Tr Code Channel Cheque No
uoorxrudilunr

Debit Credit

900.00

'I ,060 00

500.00

840.00

1,050.00

1,000.00

1,000.00

850.00

815 00

850.00

825.00

{ n.tn nn

850.00

900.00

629.00

900.00

850.00

850.00

1,060.00

1,060.00

1,050.00

1,000.00

I,UUU.UU

900.00

1,000.00

s05.00

370.00

915.00

900.00

850.00

950.00

1,020.00

850.00

850.00

\ flrlnt$u I Curreney. THB

ln^rard ?. .: .'

Description

nfin:'tru {KBAN K) /X069242

n:.lrmw (BBL) /X261755

tulouorn SCB x8675 x{'tu rfln6i11 I$lfor1'r

rfrnriyu (KBANK) 1X074789

nplru (KTB) /X075189

nfin;lyru (KBANI() 1X474378

nftnrliru {KBANK) 1X076463

n;-ivu (KTB) 1X289324

niln:lvru (KBANK) 1X781046

,irr-'1 i.r,.rauursi ( fTB) iX451 877

n1.trrw (BBL) /X173591

iulouorn SCB x1915 uru rfigoriu frar.'sau

nfi n:1yru (t(BANK) /X794638

nfin':lnu iKSANK) lX142480

nfi nT'lyrr (KBAN lq X7 82928

ntntw (BBl_) /X143696

nfin:'lyru (KBANK) 1X93471 1

nfi n :lnu (KBAN K) 1X83557 7

iulouorn SCB x31 39 rr, u nqoun io.rlr

nfi n:'tvn ( KBAN K) I XO4867 2

n61rr IKTB) {x742665

nfinrliru (KBANK) 1X938300

nft n':'lnr (KBANK) 1X829897
Y ,---.

murr l:rrrtuuto (TTE) 1X209939

nfin:lyru {I(BANK) /X568313

nfinrlnu (i<BANK) /X31 il33
oa;rfiu (GSB) iX026348

nRn:'htu (KBANK) /X988357

Counter Service at 7-11 {16193)

n.fi n -"'1'*r (KBAN K) I X2467 99

n;{lmrrr (BBL) IX47225O

nfrn:'hu {KBANK) tx3eo17 4

nGn':'ku tl(BANK) /Xl 14665

nfi n'rlvrr (KBANK) /X253592

lulauorn SCB x9925 urt lttrd or:itt
irn:*n6osiod 0 -27 7 7 -7 7 77
i 

^ ^--r 
,--rtv-ztit-tttt

1'l i1la5i7a24

1114512Q24 18:24 X]

1110512024 18:4A X1

1'1105/2024 18:52 Xl

11105/2024 18:55 X1

11j1it212418:51 Xl

11lOSl2O24 19:O0 Xl

11105i2024 19:15 X1

1110512024 19:16 X1

111051242419:21 X1

11/05i2024 19:30 X1

11lOSl?QZ4 19:45 X1

11/0512Q2419:45 X1

11t05t202419.46 X1

11t051202419.47 X1

11t05/2A24 20:A2 XI

11t45t2024 2414 X'r

11t05t2024 20:.26 X1

111Q512024 2A37 X1

11105/2024 20:38 X1

111O5t2424 2O:45 X1

11t05t2024 20'.45 X1

11!05t2A24 2A:48 Xl

1110512024 21:03 X1

11i45i2024 21:A8 XI

1110512024 21:49 X1

11t0512424 21:16 X1

lataelaiat aa.al vit ltvttLvLa Lt-zt /\t

1110512024 21,'26 X1

1il4512424 21:36 C1

1114512fr24 21:38 X1

11105/2024 21:47 X1

111O512024 21:47 X1

111Q5t2024 21:52 X1

1145t2024 21:52 X1

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

EFJET

EhIET

ENET

ENEI

ENET

ENET

FNET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

TELL

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

N/A

N/A

I!/A

NIA

N/A

N/A

N/A

NiA

NIA

N/A

N/A

I.J/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

NIA

NiA

N/A

NIA

N/A

N/A

N/A

NIA

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

NIA
fl

ronar rti [t.iiirtfJtt+io*linutrJudfiti'rtt-loro-in]r-]or:f,r{ofixyir.i-it}rruufli}rJfi'}rrrai dru5,
This is a coffrputer generated and requires no signature. For more information p



lnawrrlud m
ruror :lruN'rrf,sd drfio (r.rurru)
Siam Gommercial Bank PGL,
I auufumfilrn umtq{n: rteroq{n: nyrx. 10900
I Ratchadapisek Rd., Jatujak, Jatujak, Bangkok 10900

Paggs 3 of 3

uinrtiunqriaqafiryf, un;nmrudrl I lnformation Reporting
uinrr / Product Name : SCB Business Net

I Date

Date Time Tr Code Channel Cheque No

11/0512024 21:53 X1 ENET N/A

1 1105/2024 21 :55 Xl ENET N1A

1 1105/2024 21 :59 X1 ENET N/A

11!0512024 22:00 X1 ENET N/A

11lAil2A24 22:01 Xl ENET N/A

111O512024 22:06 X1 ENET N/A

11ft5i2024 22:A6 X1 ENET NiA

1110512O24 22:06 X1 ENET NiA

11tQ5t2024 22:14 X1 ENET NIA

I ltvatzvz+ zz. to n I Er\E I t\r^

11J0512A24 22:2A X1 ENET N/A

1TA5|2A24 22:27 Xl ENET N/A

11!45f2024 22.28 X1 ENET N/A

1110512024 22:33 X1 ENET NiA

11t05t2024 22:33 Xl ENET N/A

1110512024 22:35 x1 ENET N/A

11i0512024 22:35 X1 ENET N/A

1110512024 22:40 X1 ENET N/A

11tOSt2A24 22:41 X1 ENET N/A

1110512024 22:46 X1 ATM N/A

11t45t2024 22.46 X'l

11t05!2o24 22:47 Xl

1110512024 22:47 X1

11105/2024 22:49 X1

Total Debiris

Total Credits

l$Jluranfrryf, / ACCOunt NO.

drctnr$armunl 1 : utn'r'rfi um5r6ufi ru66ouufi.r
Report Type : Historical Statement

dafirgf, I Aceount N.3rme TRUM Q CO.,LTD.
frrlariu / Curreney. THB

,rward '- ' ', ''-
Description

iulonorn SCB x5333 uru eiuor firrfiu

nplmu (KTB) 1x447374

nylnu (KTB) /X493867

ndnr'iyru (KBANK) /X592906

n':.i1nu (KTB) /X603444

SuTouorn SCB x1332 rnu rjryixri s:+rdu

1)l t0I[0 ln s;Uts X/Elb tl'lu O['Ifl lJriftl

Tiansfrir from SCB x6987 uru nqfir,r finr:':

ndnrlnu (KBANK),rX6261 08

s..T^",^^^JUIUHg III OUD A+I+* }iIU NH'IY{ ,IVXJJN

n1.tnioqom (BAY) /X696958

nfinrlmu (KBANK) /X246559

fuleurrn SCB x6898 qr$ rq* fi6i ,

iuloriorn SCB x5038 uru titgtiu ualuilu

nl$nfl (BBL) /XM2350

nfi n':lyrr {KEANK) lX47 42AB

ninr'iyru (KBAN K) /X895944

nfin:lno (KBANK) /X614049

yur;lnurutrn (TTB) /X32021 1

BANG NA BRANCH #1 SANE
BUNBA/X638418

nft n :'tnu (KBAN K) I X7 0327 3

nRn :'lmu {KBAN K) tX39 1824

Tllauorn SCB x5729 rrru frryryr ,,udou

nfi n :Irlu (KBAN K) lX21 2935

rnrnur6orrofi 0 -27 7 7 -7 7 77
0-2777-7777

0022849553
11t45t2024

N/A

NiA

N/A

N/A

11145t2024

Debit
IJOlrfi-nfiBAufl'

Credit
'1,050.00

1,000.00

900.00

800.00

900.00

415.00

500.00

1,050.00

950.00

850.00

1,060_00

950.00

825.00

1,050.00

825.00

865.00

1,000.00

825.00

800.00

1 ,1 20.00

1,060.00

1,020.00

850.00

900.00

82,434.00

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

tanar:fi.tildrtf;IuolatfiaruuTu{fidruroso*ourorrrir{6fiil$irllxriyuu6}o}rliilr$ai drfi5r
This is a computer generated and requires no signature. For more information p


